
Wouldn’t it be great to find a university that will train you for
a career in most of the fastest-growing occupations in the state?

From the Michigan Department of Technology, 
Management and Budget

Securities, Commodities, and Financial Svcs. Sales Agents
Medical and Public Health Social Workers
Training and Development Specialists
Computer Software Engineers, Systems Software
Personal Financial Advisors
Civil Engineers
Administrative Services ManagersAdministrative Services Managers
Computer and Information Systems Managers
Employment, Recruitment, and Placement Specialists
Self-Enrichment Education Teachers
Logisticians
Compliance Officers, Except Agriculture, Construction, Health
Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary
Financial AnalystsFinancial Analysts
Medical Records and Health Information Technicians
Occupational Therapists
Instructional Coordinators
Radiologic Technologists and Technicians
Respiratory Therapists
Physician Assistants
First-Line Supervisors/Mgrs. of Landscaping, Lawn ServiceFirst-Line Supervisors/Mgrs. of Landscaping, Lawn Service
Mixing and Blending Machine Setters, Operators and Tenders
Compensation, Benefits, and Job Analysis Specialists
Operations Research Analysts
Water and Liquid Waste Treatment Plant and Sys. Operators

Registered Nurses
Computer Service Representatives
Truck Drivers, Heavy and Tractor-Trailer
Accountants and Auditors
Elementary School Teachers, except Special Education
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
Industrial EngineersIndustrial Engineers
Computer Systems Analysts
Human Resources, Training, and Labor Relations Specialists
Network Systems and Data Communication Analysts
Insurance Sales Agents
Management Analysts
Dental Assistants
Purchasing Agents, exe. Wholesale, Retail, and Farm ProductsPurchasing Agents, exe. Wholesale, Retail, and Farm Products
Dental Hygienists
Bill and Account Collectors
Public Relations Specialists
Sales Managers
Market Research Analysts
Computer Software Engineers, Applications
Heating, A/C, and Refrigeration Mechanics and InstallersHeating, A/C, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers
Medical and Health Services Managers
Network and Computer Systems Administrators
Physical Therapists
Cost Estimators

$30.82
$16.58
$19.02
$30.93
$25.10
$20.45
$38.11$38.11
$38.55
$24.75
$34.83
$29.41
$38.59
$16.45
$30.10$30.10
$28.67
$17.53
$26.46
$50.32
$31.95
$37.13
$22.33$22.33
$40.83
$31.98
$35.73
$29.77
$34.54
$23.62
$26.41$26.41
$39.51
$43.43
$34.65
$36.11
$50.70
$24.76
$18.43$18.43
$35.55
$26.73
$51.54
$37.35
$16.49
$30.91
$29.25$29.25
$23.79
$24.93
$41.81
$20.97
$15.98
$29.27
$40.81$40.81
$20.25

/nursing
/computerscience or /business
No related program
/business
/education
/nursing
/engineering/engineering
/computerscience or /business 
/business or /trainingdevelopment
/computerscience or /business
/business
/business
No related program
/business or /occupational/business or /occupational
/pre-professional
/business or /lossprevention
/communication or /english
/business
/business or /math or /economics
/computerscience or /art or/engineering
/occupational/occupational
/business or /nursing or /polisci
/computerscience or /business
/pre-professional
/math or /business
/business or /economics
/socialwork
/trainingdevelopment/trainingdevelopment
/computerscience or /business
/business
/pre-professional
/business
/computerscience or /business
/communication
/education or //education or /trainingdevelopment
No related program
No related program
/hper
/business or /economics
/business or /clinicalsciences
No related program
/education or /trainingdevelopment/education or /trainingdevelopment
/clinicalsciences
No related program
/pre-professional
No related program
/occupational
/business
/business/business
/geography

3,285
2,853
1,540
1,290
1,227
946
774774
593
585
495
416
409
402
398398
385
377
365
351
345
315
313313
312
310
270
266
265
262
256256
250
230
230
216
206
206
206206
202
201
196
190
184
178
172172
162
152
145
145
139
128
9898
97

Check out the Michigan Career Portal: 
www.michigan.gov/careers 

NMU specializes in getting graduates quickly and successfully into the 
workforce with one-, two- and four-year programs. We prove it: 96% 
are employed or in graduate school within 6 months of graduation 
based on a 15--year survey of graduates.  NMU is an EO institution.
www.nmu.edu/jobs • 1-800-682-9797


