FIFTY HOT JOBS

Wouldn't it be great to find a university that will train you for a career in most of the fastest-growing occupations in the state?



	Projected		16.39
	Annual Job	Average	Learn more about this
Michigan's Demand Occupations	Openings	Hourly Wage	field at www.nmu.edu
Registered Nurses	3,285	\$30.82	/nursing
Computer Service Representatives	2,853	\$16.58	computerscience or /business
Truck Drivers, Heavy and Tractor-Trailer	1,540	\$19.02	No related program
Accountants and Auditors	1,290	\$30.93	/business
Elementary School Teachers, except Special Education	1,227	\$25.10	/education
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses	946	\$20.45	/nursing
Industrial Engineers	774	\$38.11	/engineering
Computer Systems Analysts	593	\$38.55	/computerscience or /business
Human Resources, Training, and Labor Relations Specialists	585	\$24.75	/business or /trainingdevelopment
Network Systems and Data Communication Analysts	495	\$34.83	/computerscience or /business
Insurance Sales Agents	416	\$29.41	/business
Management Analysts	409	\$38.59	/business
Dental Assistants	402	\$16.45	No related program
Purchasing Agents, exe. Wholesale, Retail, and Farm Products	398	\$30.10	/business or /occupational
Dental Hygienists	385	\$28.67	/pre-professional
Bill and Account Collectors	377	\$17.53	/business or /lossprevention
Public Relations Specialists	365	\$26.46	/communication or /english
Sales Managers	351	\$50.32	/business
Market Research Analysts	345	\$31.95	/business or /math or /economics
Computer Software Engineers, Applications	315	\$37.13	/computerscience or /art or/engineering
Heating, A/C, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers	313	\$22.33	/occupational
Medical and Health Services Managers	312	\$40.83	/business or /nursing or /polisci
Network and Computer Systems Administrators	310	\$31.98	/computerscience or / business
Physical Therapists	270	\$35.73	/pre-professional
Cost Estimators	266	\$29.77	/math or /business
Securities, Commodities, and Financial Svcs. Sales Agents	265	\$34.54	/business or /economics
Medical and Public Health Social Workers	262	\$23.62	/socialwork
Training and Development Specialists	256	\$26.41	/ /trainingdevelopment
Computer Software Engineers, Systems Software	250	\$39.51	/computerscience or /business
Personal Financial Advisors	230	\$43.43	/business
Civil Engineers	230	\$34.65	/ pre-professional
Administrative Services Managers	216	\$36.11	/business
Computer and Information Systems Managers	206	\$50.70	/computerscience or /business
Employment, Recruitment, and Placement Specialists	206	\$24.76	/communication
Self-Enrichment Education Teachers	206	\$18.43	/education or /trainingdevelopment
Logisticians	202	\$35.55	No related program
Compliance Officers, Except Agriculture, Construction, Health	201	\$26.73	No related program
Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary	196	\$51.54	/hper
Financial Analysts	190	\$37.35	/business or /economics
Medical Records and Health Information Technicians	184	\$16.49	/business or /clinicalsciences
Occupational Therapists	178	\$30.91	No related program
Instructional Coordinators	172	\$29.25	/education or /trainingdevelopment
Radiologic Technologists and Technicians	162	\$23.79	/clinicalsciences
Respiratory Therapists	152	\$24.93	No related program
Physician Assistants	145	\$41.81	/pre-professional
First-Line Supervisors/Mgrs. of Landscaping, Lawn Service	145	\$20.97	No related program
Mixing and Blending Machine Setters, Operators and Tenders	139	\$15.98	/occupational
Compensation, Benefits, and Job Analysis Specialists	128	\$29.27	/business
Operations Research Analysts	98	\$40.81	/business
Water and Liquid Waste Treatment Plant and Sys. Operators	97	\$20.25	/geography
Trass, and Elquid Trasse Tredsitions Flant and Sys. Sperators	3,	ΨΕ0.Ε0	y goography -

NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

NMU specializes in getting graduates quickly and successfully into the workforce with one-, two- and four-year programs. We prove it: 96% are employed or in graduate school within 6 months of graduation based on a 15--year survey of graduates. NMU is an EO institution.

www.nmu.edu/jobs • 1-800-682-9797

JOB OUTLOOK THROUGH 2018

From the Michigan Department of Technology, Management and Budget Check out the Michigan Career Portal: www.michigan.gov/careers